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Part Number

(listed in order of priority)

Description

Qty Needed

011-01060-00
011-01060-40
011-03300-40
064-01074-0101
064-1015-00
064-1053-60
065-00180-0800
066-01164-0101
066-04034-0104
066-04034-0101
066-04034-0102
066-04034-0201
066-04034-0202
066-04034-0204
066-1055-70
066-1055-71
066-1088-00
069-01032-0101
069-01034-0102
069-1024-38
071-1283-27
071-1283-12
071-1283-13
071-1283-15
071-1283-16
3614165-5512
622-5734-002
622-6152-001
622-6524-003
7021450-601
NPX138N-000
PC-250
011-03306-XX
011-00916-XX
011-01105-XX
011-01264-XX
011-02256-XX
011-02282-XX

GNS-430W
GNS-430W
GTX-335
KAC-1052
KTR-953
KY-197A
KS-272C
KT-73
KLN-900
KLN-900
KLN-900
KLN-900
KLN-900
KLN-900
KMA-24H
KMA-24H
KN-64
KX-155A
KLN-94
KX-155
KFS-564A
KFS-564A
KFS-564A
KFS-564A
KFS-564A
AA-5512B
SVO-65
VHF-22A
IND-42A
WU-660
NPX138N
PC-250
GDU-700P
GDU-1040A
GIA-63W
GDU-620
GTN-650
GTN-750

WAAS GPS/Nav/Comm

WAAS GPS/Nav/Comm

ADS-B Transponder (Panel Mount w/ GPS)
HF Antenna Coupler

HF Receiver/Exciter

VHF Comm (SC+)

Trim Servo

Mode S Transponder
DZUS Mount GPS (Black)
DZUS Mount GPS (Black)
DZUS Mount GPS (Black)
DZUS Mount GPS (Black)
DZUS Mount GPS (Black)
DZUS Mount GPS (Black)
Audio Panel w/ Intercom
Audio Panel w/ Intercom

Panel Mount DME

Nav/Comm w/ Glideslope (28V)
Color IFR GPS Receiver
Nav/Comm w/o GS (14V)

Nav Control
Nav Control
Nav Control
Nav Control
Nav Control

071-1317-00 Radar Antenna Plate (12")

Primary Servo
VHF Comm
DME Indicator

Radar Transceiver
Panel Mount FM Transceiver

Static Inverter

EIS TXi Display Unit
G1000 Display Unit
G1000 Integrated Avionics Unit

Display Unit

WAAS GPS/Nav/Com - Touchscreen
WAAS GPS/Nav/Comm - Touchscreen
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011-03302-XX GTX-345 ADS-B Transponder w/ ADS-B In 1
011-03303-XX GTX-345R ADS-B Transponder w/ ADS-B In, Remote 1
011-00883-XX GWX-68 Weather Radar Sensor 1
081252-1-10 TDFM-136B VHF/FM Digital Transceiver (Green) 1
1408-00-X SSDTU Solid State DTU (Mounted) 1
1605-00-0X CVFDR-145 Combined CVR & FDR Unit 1
622-6820-001 DFA-206A ADF Antenna 1
700-00167-XXX EX600 EX600 w/ RDR2000/2100 or RDS81/82/84/86, MDF 1
850-00208-XXX EX600 EX600 w/ RDR2000/2100 or RDS81/82/84/86, MDF 1
822-1069-00X HF-9087D HF Receiver/Transmitter 1
AMS42 Audio Controller/ Dual Channel 1
AMS43TSO Audio Controller 1
NPX138N-000 NPX138N Panel Mount FM Transceiver 1
SN4500-0XX SN4500 SN4500-000 EHSI, 4", Standard, Black Bezel 1
ST3400H-00XX ST3400H ST3400H-000 Gray, High Vibration 1
071-01618-XXXX PS-578A TCAS/Transponder Control (see versions) 1
066-3044-04 KNI-416 Radio Altimeter Indicator (NVG) 1
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